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PRODUKTOVERSIGT

Billede

Vare nr.

50615100

50615210

50615220

50615310

50615320

50615330

50616050

50616110

50616120

50616130

50616140

Navn

F1

F5X

F6X

51

s2

53

SLIM X1

SLIM X4

SLIM X5

SLIM X6

SLIM X7

IP-klasse

P54

P54

P54

P54

P54

P44

P54

P54

P54

P54

P54

Batteri

3,7V 4400 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 4400 mAh Li-lon

14,6V 4000 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 4400 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2000 mAh Li-lon

7,4V 4000 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 1500 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2600 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2600 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2600 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

PRO

Maks. output

1100 lumen

1100 lumen

3500 lumen

300 lumen

500 lumen

2000 lumen

500 lumen

700 lumen

500 lumen

700 lumen

300 lumen

Min. output

400 lumen

220 lumen

500 lumen

20 lumen

100 lumen

50 lumen

60 lumen

60 lumen

50 lumen

60 lumen

50 lumen

LED lyskilde

COB 10W

C0OB 10W

COB 30W

SMD LED

COB LED

COoB 20W

OSRAM LED

COB LED

COB LED

COB LED

COB LED

Funktionstid

3-6 timer

3 - 5 timer

2 - 12 timer

8 - 15 timer

2 - 4 timer

1 - 24 timer

4 - 10 timer

2 - 16 timer

2 - 16 timer

1,5 - 16 timer

2,95 - 24 timer

Magnetfunktion

Ja

Nej

Nej

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Lysstyrker

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

Drop modstand

1Tm

1m

2m

1m

Opladetid

B timer

B timer

3 timer

5 timer

3 timer

4.5 timer

3 timer

4 timer

4 timer

4 timer

4 timer

PRO

Produktsterrelse

186 x 165 x 46 mm

170 x 170 x 48 mm

211 x 211 x 64 mm

89,5 x 85 x 83,5 mm

148 x 55 x 21 mm

233 x 230 x 62 mm

106,5 x 42 x 25 mm

B6 x 45 x 423 mm

423 x 66 x 45 mm

384 x 45 x 40 mm

735 x 332 mm

Vaegt

730g

720g

1,46 kg

3299

188 mm

1,565 kg

86 mm

290g

290g

250g

225¢g
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https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615100
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615210
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615220
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615310
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615320
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50615330
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616050
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616110
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616120
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616130
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616140
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PRODUKTOVERSIGT

Billede

Vare nr.

50616150

50617210

50617220

50617230

50617260

50618410

50618415

50618420

50618450

Navn

SLIM X8

H1

H2

H3

H5

m1

m2

M3

MX5

IP-klasse

IP65

P54

P54

P54

IPB5

P54

P54

IP65

P54

Batteri

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 750 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 4400 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2600 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2600 mAh Li-lon

3,7V 2200 mAh Li-lon

PRO

Maks. output

500 lumen

150 lumen

240 lumen

420 lumen

500 lumen

250 lumen

400 lumen

600 lumen

350 lumen

Min. output

280 lumen

50 lumen

50 lumen

50 lumen

160 lumen

125 lumen

125 lumen

300 lumen

180 lumen

LED lyskilde

COB LED

CoB 2w

COB 3W

COB 5W

COB LED

CREE XPG

OSRAM LED

COB LED

COB/SMD LED

Funktionstid

2-3,5 timer

2-4 timer

3-13 timer

3-8 timer

1,5-3,5 timer

4-9 timer

4-12 timer

2-3,5 timer

6 timer

Magnetfunktion

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Lysstyrker

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

2 + toplys

2 + zoom

2 + zoom

Drop modstand

Opladetid

4 timer

2 timer

4 timer

8 timer

4 timer

3 timer

4 timer

4 timer

6 timer

PRO

Produktsterrelse

200 x 52 x 34 mm

158 x 30 x 23 mm

173 x 54 x 34 mm

190 x 60 x 32 mm

194 x 59 x 41 mm

30 x 20 x 650 mm

37 x 30 x 630 mm

78 x 76 x 52 mm

#33x133 + B34x60/

#35x230 + B19x430 mm

Vaegt

213g

84g

195g

2649

335g

2869

312g

225¢g

238 - 273g

13


https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50616150
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50617210
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50617220
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50617230
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50617260
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50618410
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50618415
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50618420
https://www.diesella.dk/produkter?Search=50618450

